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	Address
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	100 Shamrock Way
	Patsy Hawley
	919-622-6300
	hawleypatsy@gmail.com

	
202 Shamrock Way
	Pat Jones
	252-341-4984
	monicajones0863@gmail.com

	
	Monica Jones
	252-814-6580
	

	
204 Shamrock Way
	Lynn Massey
	252-341-6889
	lmassey101@yahoo.com

	
206 Shamrock Way
	Buddy Waters
	252-716-3169
	garlandwaters@suddenlink.net

	
302 Shamrock Way
	Sheila Barnes
	252-904-7935
	spbarnes1952@gmail.com

	
	
	252-565-5385
	

	
304 Shamrock Way
	Collett Dilworth
	252-355-0515
	Cbdilworth@suddenlink.net

	
	Martha Dilworth
	
	

	
306 Shamrock Way
	Carolyn Brice
	252-353-7944
	bricex3@suddenlink.net

	
400 Shamrock way
	Betty M. Byrum
	252-364-1109
	

	
402 Shamrock Way
	Richard Wilder
	252-378-8487
	richard.b.wilder@gmail.com

	
	Harriett Wilder

	252-412-0050

	

	404 Shamrock Way


406 Shamrock Way
	Michael and Jo Ann Wier

John Cope
	252-714-7118
252-531-1148

808-469-8557
	Workout1953@gmail.com
Jwier1999@gmail.com

johncope@duck.com

	
407 Shamrock Way
	Judith Jenkins
	252-916-9069
	Jenkins.judith@yahoo.com

	
408 Shamrock Way
	James Mills
	252-327-5553
	martymills44@suddenlink.net

	
	Marty Mills
	252-347-4477
	

	
412 Shamrock Way
	Ella Lee Pancoast
	252-355-3597
	plps95@yahoo.com

	
	Pam Pancoast Sides
	252-714-7216
	

	
413 Shamrock Way
	Hubert Garris
	252-714-2785
	hubertw.garris@gmail.com

	
414 Shamrock Way
	Ken Walker
	252-756-1783
	kensuzyw@yahoo.com

	
	Suzy Walker
	
	

	
415 Shamrock Way
	Margaret Cox
	252-756-8451
	macox50@yahoo.com

	
	
	252-531-6913
	

	
416 Shamrock Way
	George Naoum
	252-756-5530
	

	
	Sheila Naoum
	
	

	
418 Shamrock Way
	Jim Bryant
	252-321-1650
	jbbryant93@gmail.com

	
	Zennie Bryant
	
	

	
420 Shamrock Way
	Roselyn Brown
	252-940-8010
	roselynsbrown@gmail.com

	
422 Shamrock Way
	Betty Bailey
	252-756-4208
	gikie2@gmail.com

	
500 Shamrock Way
	Kenneth Webster
	910-818-0848
	

	
	Judy Webster
	312-783-7435
	judytwebster@icloud.com

	
502 Shamrock Way
	June Cherry
	252-355-4910
	junecherry@suddenlink.net

	
	
	252-341-8506
	

	
504 Shamrock Way
	Joe Blick
	252-814-6117
	mary.blick10@gmail.com

	
	Mary Blick



	
	

	506 Shamrock Way
	Leigh Bragg
	252-414-0179
	leighabragg@hotmail.com

	
	Mary Bragg
	252-141-0178
	maryb820@outlook.com

	
	
	252-215-0697 (H)
	

	
600 Shamrock Way
	Joe Quinn
	910-523-1582
	1953quinn@gmail.com

	
	Barbara Quinn
	252-364-1455 (H)
	

	
602 Shamrock Way
	Sam Sawyer
	252-771-2587
	

	
	Jean Sawyer
	
	

	
604 Shamrock Way
	Clara Whitley
	252-321-1941
	clarafayew@suddenlink.net

	
	
	252-916-9960
	

	
606 Shamrock Way
	Janet Scott
	252-751-0293 
	janetscott1814@gmail.com

	
	
	252-943-1814
	

	
702 Shamrock Way
	Kenneth Tarleton
	
	

	
	Darlene Mobley
	252-717-4704
	dpmobley66@gmail.com

	
704 Shamrock Way
	Joe Askew
	252-412-8355
	piraterep@yahoo.com

	
	Nancy Askew
	252-560-6000
	ngaskew@gmail.com

	
705 Shamrock Way
	Joe Lewis
	252-531-4192
	

	
	Barbara Lewis
	252-758-2311 (H)
	

	
3900 Clover Street
	Willie Pugh
	252-355-5727
	wrpugh10@gmail.com

	
	Rose Pugh
	
	

	
3901 Clover Street
	Judy Moore
	252-321-2344
	jmoore35@suddenlink.net

	
	
	252-702-8251
	

	

3904 Clover Street
	

Erin Owings
	
	

	
	Beverly Owings
	713-304-1416
	bezley1@gmail.com

	

3905 Clover Street
	Evelyn MacMenamin
	252-531-0643
	angelevelyntoo@yahoo.com

	
3906 Clover Street
	Louis Reddrick
	252-758-2900
	lkreddrick@gmail.com

	
3908 Clover Street
	Gerald Farmer
	252-917-7160
	nascardavey@yahoo.com

	
	Margaret Farmer
	
	

	
3909 Clover Street
	Lynis Dohm
	252-341-1447
	lynis@dohmmail.com

	
	Carol Dohm
	252-717-3367
	carol@dohmmail.com

	
	
	252-758-1447 (H)
	

	
3800 Blarney Street
	Don Corley
	252-916-7085
	dcorley@suddenlink.net

	
	Marianne Corley
	252-702-9526
	

	
3801 Blarney Street
	Randall Mozingo
	252-689-1581
	

	
	
	252-341-2415
	

	
3802 Blarney Street
	Arthur Bulluck
	252-756-3456
	

	
	Janice Bulluck
	
	

	
3803 Blarney Street
	Lisa Rogerson
	252-717-1728
	rogersoncl@gmail.com

	
3805 Blarney Street
	Sue Grady
	252-752-5034 
	

	
	
	252-717-4427
	

	
3806 Blarney Street
	Ann Davis
	252-756-6371 (H)
	ardavis9@gmail.com

	
	
	252-916-7516
	

	3807 Blarney Street
	Carl Crawford Jr. 
	252-717-3208
	eccrawfordjr.89@gmail.com

	
3808 Blarney Street
	
Janet McGlohon
	
252-757-3050
	

janetmcglohen@gmail.com

	
	
	252-714-1762
	

	
3800 Rainbow Street
	David Eberenz
	252-347-3565
	bigeb4@aol.com

	
	Karen Eberenz
	
	mrseb4@aol.com

	
3801 Rainbow Street
	Jackie Leonard
	252-717-9630
	jahala201@gmail.com

	
	
	252-757-0220 (H)
	

	
3802 Rainbow Street
	Suzanne Lea
	919-883-7821
	cslea98@gmail.com

	
3803 Rainbow Street
	Jilayne Erwin
	252-902-9658
	erwinj@ecu.edu

	
3805 Rainbow Street
	Johanna Genz
	252-355-6564
	jokaroem@aol.com

	
3808 Rainbow Street
	Mark Vellan
	252-375-0225
	

	
	Lisa Prusinski
	
	lpspine@gmail.com
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